

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6194/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2010 in SBCRM No.
7129/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MAHENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranji Thomas,Adv.
Mr. Atanu Saikia,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Sudhir Walia, the learned counsel seeks time
to put on record some further details. He may do so
within three weeks.

List in Second week of January, 2011.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER